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Position

Hospital Chief Exec Officer

Physician Manager

Hospital Chief Financial Officer
Sr. Deputy Dir.-SJGH Clinical
Deputy Director 1I-SJGH

Chief Information Officer-HCS
Deputy Director I-SJGH

Health Care Secretary

Deputy Finance Director-HCS

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Administration
Hosp Administration
Hosp Administration
Hosp Administration
Hosp Administration
Hosp Administration
Hosp Administration
Hosp Administration

Hosp Administration

Total Wages

$365,527
$268,428
$172,216
$153,538
$144,943
$132,030
$101,360
$76,266
$8,429



