	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hospital Chief Exec Officer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$365,527
2.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$268,428
3.	Hospital Chief Financial Officer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$172,216
4.	Sr. Deputy DirSJGH Clinical		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$153,538
5.	Deputy Director II-SJGH		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$144,943
6.	Chief Information Officer-HCS		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$132,030
7.	Deputy Director I-SJGH		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$101,360
8.	Health Care Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$76,266
9.	Deputy Finance Director-HCS		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$8,429